2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 2 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Jaina Edgington Pass 1 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

Flip Shop Pass 2 8.9 9.0 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90 37.00 1
Elisabeth Stillman Pass 1 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

STLE Pass 2 8.8 9.0 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80 36.90 2
Bella Sachsenheimer Pass 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

STLE Pass 2 8.9 9.0 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90 36.40 3
Mila Eickhoff Pass 1 9.9 9.9 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80

IKG Pass 2 8.7 8.3 0.0 17.00 0.0 20 15.00 34.80 4
Anaya Prater Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

STLE Pass 2 8.3 8.2 0.0 16.50 0.0 2.0 14.50 33.50 5
Allie Hagen Pass 1 9.2 9.4 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

EGA Pass 2 8.1 8.4 0.0 16.50 0.0 2.0 14.50 33.10 6
Gracelyn Finney Pass 1 7.4 7.6 0.0 15.00 0.0 2.0 13.00

Flip Top Pass 2 8.1 8.1 0.0 16.20 0.0 2.0 14.20 27.20 7
Jeslynn Marcus Pass 1 7.7 7.4 0.0 15.10 0.0 2.0 13.10

Flip Top Pass 2 7.7 7.4 0.0 15.10 0.0 20 13.10 26.20 8
Mia Ruiz-Flores Pass 1 7.5 7.4 0.0 14.90 0.0 2.0 12.90

EGA Pass 2 6.5 6.5 0.0 13.00 0.0 20 11.00 23.90 9
Mikayla Cerepak Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

TCT Pass 2 7.8 7.8 0.0 15.60 0.0 20 13.60 13.60 10
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 3 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Harper Morley Pass 1 9.7 9.6 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30

DEV Pass 2 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60 38.90 1
Evie Baker Pass 1 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60

IKG Pass 2 9.8 9.5 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 38.90 1
Lia Mark Pass 1 9.7 9.7 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40

DEV Pass 2 9.8 9.7 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50 38.90 2
Grace Riggin Pass 1 9.6 9.9 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

DEV Pass 2 9.5 9.8 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 38.80 2
Mary Rolander Pass 1 9.7 9.8 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

JandJ Pass 2 9.7 9.7 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40 38.90 3
Anna Gohs Pass 1 9.7 9.8 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

MJM Pass 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.60 3
Chloe Brodsky Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

NSAG-WI Pass 2 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.20 4
Aiva Phillips Pass 1 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

LGA Pass 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 37.90 5
Iris Nielsen Pass 1 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

JandJ Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.90 6
Samantha Bendon Pass 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

Airborne Pass 2 9.6 9.7 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 38.50 7
Zoey Betke Pass 1 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Scamps G Pass 2 9.1 9.5 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.00 7
Javalyn Johnson Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

SGA Pass 2 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.20 8
Janie Hummell Pass 1 7.8 7.9 0.0 15.70 0.0 20 13.70

IGN Pass 2 7.9 7.9 0.0 15.80 0.0 2.0 13.80 27.50 8
Avery Goley Pass 1 7.8 8.0 0.0 15.80 0.0 2.0 13.80

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 7.8 7.9 0.0 15.70 0.0 20 13.70 27.50 9
Brooklynn Moreau Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

IGN Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.00 10
Etta Horwitz Pass 1 9.3 9.6 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

High Ene Pass 2 9.4 9.6 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.90 12
Bailey Webb Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

FOND Pass 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.90 14
Amyla Bagienski Pass 1 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.10 15
Lila Sturges Pass 1 8.8 8.7 0.0 17.50 0.0 2.0 15.50

IKG Pass 2 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60 35.10 17
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female  Tumbling Level 3 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Abby Barnum Pass 1 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 0.0 2.0 15.20
Element Pass 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 34.30 18
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 4 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Paige Knuppel Pass 1 9.8 10.0 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80

FOND Pass 2 9.5 9.8 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30 39.10 1
Kalia Thomas Pass 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

JandJ Pass 2 9.7 10.0 0.0 19.70 0.0 0.0 19.70 38.90 2
Jordyn Tullius Pass 1 9.4 9.6 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

MJM Pass 2 9.6 9.1 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.70 3
Emmy Sauer Pass 1 9.4 9.8 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

High Ene Pass 2 9.0 9.5 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.70 4
Sailor Herring Pass 1 9.2 9.6 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

FOND Pass 2 9.2 9.5 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.50 5
Elsie Rabe Pass 1 9.2 9.5 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

FOND Pass 2 8.8 9.3 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 36.80 6
Gabbi Bauman Pass 1 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

Airborne Pass 2 8.8 8.8 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 36.50 7
Blaykely Moreau Pass 1 8.8 9.0 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

IGN Pass 2 9.1 9.5 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 36.40 8
Laura Rodrigues Pass 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30

Miss Mar Pass 2 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 36.40 9
Charlotte Maahs Pass 1 9.1 9.4 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

SGA Pass 2 8.7 9.1 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80 36.30 10
Emma Gould Pass 1 9.2 9.5 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

IKG Pass 2 8.9 8.7 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 36.30 11
Zoey Johnson Pass 1 9.1 9.4 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

MCFF Pass 2 8.8 8.9 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.0 17.70 36.20 12
Kaisley Higginbottom Pass 1 8.9 9.3 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

LGA Pass 2 8.7 9.2 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90 36.10 13
Alice Brezina Pass 1 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Gleasons Pass 2 8.8 8.9 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.0 17.70 36.10 14
Elara Hahn Pass 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

LGA Pass 2 8.9 8.7 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 36.10 15
Brooklynn Jiles Pass 1 9.0 9.2 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

Helix Pass 2 8.8 9.0 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80 36.00 16
Madilynn Goossens Pass 1 9.2 9.4 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

Flip Top Pass 2 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20 35.80 17
Corinne Wright Pass 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Integrit Pass 2 8.6 8.7 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 35.70 18
Megan Conklin Pass 1 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

AAGA Pass 2 8.7 8.8 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50 35.50 19
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 4 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Ava Nielsen Pass 1 9.0 9.2 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

Airborne Pass 2 8.6 8.7 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 35.50 20
Bria Burdick Pass 1 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

Miss Mar Pass 2 8.3 8.7 0.0 17.00 0.0 0.0 17.00 34.80 21
Olivia Buchar Pass 1 8.7 9.1 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

PHOE Pass 2 8.0 8.4 0.0 16.40 0.0 0.0 16.40 34.20 22
Emma Ballou Pass 1 9.3 9.6 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

MJM Pass 2 8.3 8.3 0.0 16.60 0.0 20 14.60 33.50 23
Amelia Inman Pass 1 9.1 9.4 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

High Ene Pass 2 7.8 8.1 0.0 15.90 0.0 2.0 13.90 32.40 24
Kenzie Nelson Pass 1 9.5 9.7 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

Sunflowe Pass 2 6.4 6.7 0.0 13.10 0.0 2.0 11.10 30.30 25
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